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battered onion rings 6x1kg
Short Product Name:
battered onion rings

Battered, par fried, frozen onion rings, made from fresh diced onion and cereal mixture, extruded into a ring shape.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5411361011591   Internal GTIN: 5411361010617   Supplier : Ardo UK   Suppliers Product Code : 3AJF210

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

840kJ

200kcal
9.2g 1.2g 4.1g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 840kJ 200kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 840kJ 

200kCal

Carbohydrates 26.5g

of which sugars 4.1g

Fat 9.2g

of which saturates 1.2g

Fibre 2.8g

Protein 2.9g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Onion (57%), WHEAT flour, vegetable oil (sunflower), starch (WHEAT, corn, tapioca), salt, gelling agent (E401), dextrose, yeast, sugar, thickeners (E407, E412), raising agents (E450, E500).

Supplier's Product Code : 3AJF210

Product Added : 21 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 June 2024

erudus id : 1ce4300cfebb48bdbc19870ffc1fb5ba

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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